East Baton Rouge

Parish Clerk of Cour I ———.

1o,

Gie 85 5632 Ohndsrurndan /9,7 , l

AMENDMENT TO DECLARATION OF
CONDOMINIUM OF
BAYOU ROUGE CONDOMINIUM

STATE OF LOUISIANA
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE

S A
BE IT KNOWN , that on this _="& — _day of December, 1983;
BEFORE ME, R. Keith Colvin, notary publie, duly commissioned and qualified in

and for the Parish and State aforesaid, and in the presence of the undersigned competent

witnesses personally came and appeared:

BAYOU ROUGE DEVELOPMENT, a joint venture created by
Joint Venture Agreement dated July 22, 1982, filed with the
Secretary of State on August 12, 1982 a copy of which
agreement is on file in the office of the Clerk and Recorder of
East Baton Rouge Parish, as original 267, bundle 9515, which
Joint Venture Agreement was amended by First Amendment to
Joint Venture Agreement of Bayou Rouge Development, dated
September 22, 1982. a copy of which amendment is on file in
the office of the Clerk and Recorder of East Baton Rouge
Parish, as original 46, bundle 9523, herein represented by
LARRY WALSH HOMES, INC., appearing through and
represented herein by LARRY L. WALSH, President, by virtue
of a resolution on file and of record in the office of the Clerk

\\T]g

original 209, bundle 9523, and CAPITAL FINANCIAL
CORPORATION, appearing through and represented by O. M.
THOMPSON, III., its Vice President, by virtue of a resolution
on file and of record in the office of Clerk and Recorder of
East Baton Rouge, State of Louisiana, as original 553, bundle
9508; and original 147, bundle 9429.

who declared unto me, Notary that: . I
Whereas, Declarant wishes to avail itself of the provisions of Article VII of the j

Declaration of Condominium of Bayou Rouge Condominium, recorded at

Qriginal 846 . Bundle 9594 , in the office of Clerk and Recorder for

the Parish of East Baton Rouge, Louisiana, by amending the Declaration of Condominium I

and including within the Condominium certain units and buildings as more specifically set

forth herein;

i

Page 1 of 6



East Baton Rouge

Parish Clerk of Counﬁ—

S

1)

2)

#

3)

NOW THEREFORE,

Declarant warrants and certifies as follows:

The inelusion of units and buildings in the Condominium
as provided herein is in complete conformity to the
requirements of the Aet and Article VIl of the
Declaration;

The buildings and units ineluded in the Condominium as
provided herein are completed and ready for oceupancy
and were constructed in substantial conformity with the
Building Plans and Specifications attached as Exhibit

"R" ta the Deolaration: and

Zevariralny anG

The adjustments of each unit owners' percentage
ownership in common elements, percentage sharing of
common surplus and common expenses, and respective
voting rights in the association as provided herein are
based upon the proportion that the floor space of each
unit bears to the total floor space of all units in the

z2ce LLLS R T 8415

Condominium as modified herein;

The Declarant hereby amends Exhibit "A" attached to and made a part of the
Declaration by substituting therefore the Exhibit "A" attached to and made a part of this
Amendment to Declaration.

Declarant hereby amends the Declaration by including within the Condominium
Building No. 8 and Building No. 9 and Units 81, 82, 83, 84, 85, 86, 87, 88, 91, 92, 93, 94,
95, 96, 97 and 98, as shown on the attached Exhibit "A."

Declarant hereby amends Exhibit "F" attached to and made a part of the Decla-
ration by substituting therefore the Exhibit "F" attached to and made a part of this
Amendment to Declaration.

The effective date of this Amendment of Declaration shall be the date of record-
ation of the Amendment of Declaration in the office of Clerk and Recorder for the

Parish of East Baton Rouge, Louisiana.

2

Page 2 of 6



East Baton Rouge

i |

In all other respects the Declaration of Condominium of Bayou Rouge Condo-

minium referred to above shall remain in full foree and effect.

THUS DONE AND SIGNED, in my office at Baton Rouge, Louisiana this M

day of December, 1983, in the presence of the undersi

WITNESSES:

{" 7(2%7 U, C%AOEYCS
ol i Qonnt 30 D C B 57—

CAPITAL F[i‘iANCIAL CORPORATION

TARY PUBLIC
R. KEITH COLVIN
STEEN, RUBIN, CURRY, COLVIN & JOSEPH
SUITE 1400, ONE AMERICAN PLACE
BATON ROUGE LA 70825
(504) 383-1400

Parish Clerk of Court s — . ﬁ

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Page 3 of 6



Page 4 of 6
East Baton Rouge Parish Clerk of Coun—fﬁ

-
‘ .
»
EXHIBIT "F"
BAYOU ROUGE CONDOMINIUM
Unit Designation Square Footage Percentages of Undivided
Attributable to Ownership of Common
Each Unit Elements Appertanent to

Each Unit, Percentage of
Obligations for Common
Expenses and Percentage
Ownership of Common
Surplus;

)

Ay

11, 12, 13, 14
21, 22, 23, 24,
31, 32, 33, 34,
41, 42, 43, 44,
51, 52, 53, 54 776 Sq. Ft. 1.59%
81, 82, 83, 84,
91, 92, 93, 94

15, 16, 17 18,

25, 26, 27, 28,

35, 36, 37, 38,

45, 46, 47, 48, S
55, 56, 57, 58, 968 Sq. Ft. 1.985% , - |
85, 86, 87, 88, 2Lk
95, 96, 97, 98, BRI

1€ Hd S- NVl 488l

i 89 1319632

SEE ATTACHMENT -«




I A A -
o
[N
[
[&]
o
o
fo))

¥,

ivi A F
Original 45 7
OF THE MAP RECORDS

RECORDED [ |

ECORDED [ |
TTACHED MAP [.—]

=0

Date Recorded [— 5-84
H. M. MIKE CANNON

CLERK OF COURT

EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH
BATON ROUGE, LOUISIANA




East Baton Rouge Parish Clerk of Court

HOTES
PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE CONSOLIDATED SEWER DISTRICT
SEWER DISPOSAL WILL BE BY COWECTION T0 CONSOLIDATE.)
SEWER DISTRICT (NG ALONG <L AYCUT BAYOU

3 PROPERTY LIES OUTSIOE 0F © SFORATE LMTS-CITY OF BATON
ROUGE

4 PROPERTY 15 20D A-25

5 STREET MPROVENENTS 70 BE SRVATE DRIVES CONORMING TO
T IS STANDARDS FOR A PRIVATE TOWHOUSE DRIVE

& SROPERTY 1S WITHN THE SCHOUL DISTRICT FOR LaSALLE
EUEMENTARY, WESTOALE AFDDLE. ~ARA HioH

7 WATER BY BATON ROUSE WATER WORKS SINGLE WETER
ETRRIT SERVRE B 65U DV IOUAL METERS

5 LOCATIONS OF BULDINGS. PAVING, 3N UTILITILS BASED ON
SRR RS un T SURVEY 2k0 CONSTRUCTION STAKING SURVE 'S

9 0DD NUBER UNITS ARE DOWNSTARS
R VUBER (TS ARE UPSTAIRS

SERVITUDE OF ACCESS DEDICATION

THE AREA DEDICATED AS ACCESS SERVITUDE 1S HEREBY DEDICATED
A5 A VEANS OF ACCESS TC THE SITE. INCLUSIVE ANO NO BULOING
511 BE CONSTRUCTED ON. NOR SHALL ANY TREES, 5
3ThEk PLANTS BE FLACED WTon 08 SVER THIS SERVITUDE IN A

pt T4 USE FOR Wi IT 1S GRANTED

S 76 Wfenrene w,
(R15H MAS NC AESPONS® LTV 1R MAINTENANCE OF THIS

Tre v

~ooRANS TIRE -
EnTeR

5 ssrigze g

I
|
|
|
|
|

-

o 1020 50 s

—————
SCALE W FEET

6 of 6

SURVEY, CERTIFICATION
WFORMATION SHOWN Ot TWIS FLAT BASED ON ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY
40 ENCROACHMENTS OF SER(TUDES EXIST AS BASED ON FIELD SURVEY.

T (’T:

Gy COURVALE
ARG SRR

ceaTFicaTION

TS 15 70 et
;& REVISED STATUTE
SERISH CROIMANCES 60

AT WIS PLAT IS MADE s ACCORLAN
335Ce €7 SEC N0 ConFRUS 70 4Lt
iy T 306 et

SEFCRENCE MAP AP SHOWING RES.BOIVISION OF TRACT ' INTO

b o el i SeCTIoN 70, 118 RE: GLD
OF LA, EAST BATON ROUGE, L4 FOR S® WICKER BY PAUL C
SoloRe ST W TR M LA el loee  ©

=ty
© - PROPERTY CORNER (101
o - PROPERTY CORNER (NOT FNO)
® - ELECTRICAL TRANSFORVER
© - SANITARY SEWER MANAOLE
®
°
o
.

“NESSER SARDENS APARR

:
He
3

o wo

—

|

47950

1 00'0000"

107 AN AGE SERVTUOE PRI

L T

T
1
I
|
1
'
|
'
t
|
|
|
!
|
|
i
1
1
'
1
1
1
I
i

L

|
I
|
1
|
|
|

T ———

—~EERUITUDE OF ACCESS
__é_____I______

33000

___._}_I

TG00 W

5%

BRIOGE.

™~

[ sues orrice

sk Rewoven w ruture)

WAREHOUSE
Foons

AS-BUILT PLAT
OF

BAYOU ROUGE CONDOMINIUMS

BEING TRACT 'B-I' OF A RESUBDIVISION OF TRACT '
AND LOCATED IN SECTION 70, T7S-RIE, 6L.0. OF LA.
EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH, LA

FOR
LARRY WALSH HOMES, INC.

DOMINGUE, SZABO & ASSOCIATES, INC.

CONSULTING ENGINEERS




